£*. JRONWOOD

BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK

Industry

Homemaker Services - Physical Assist
Electrical Wiring Within Bldgs <32

Plumbing <28

Cabinet or Fixtures
Awning Tarp or Canvas Goods Mfg

Carpentry =>35
Irrigation Pipe Installation-Agricultural
Concrete or Cement Work <28

Stores - Eye Wear
Printing - All Other
Stores - Retail - NOC

Trucking Firms

Drug Medicine or Pharmaceutical Prep
Mfg

Trucking Firms

Carpentry =>35

Trucking Firms

Painting or Wallpaper Installation =>28
Social Rehabilitation Facilities for Adults
Tile <$28

Trucking Firms

Residential Care Facilities for Adults

Class Code

8835
5190

5183

5146

2576

5432
6364
5205

8013
4299
8017
7219

4611

7219

5432

7219
5482
8804
5348

7219
9070

1.00
0.79

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.98
0.66
1.03

0.80
2.14
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
0.99
1.38

1.00
1.00

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

$4,525.00
$15,846.00

$3,737.00

$13,439.00
$8,365.00

$13,286.00
$28,714.00
$20,196.00

$2,011.00
$39,983.00
$16,805.00
$28,094.00

$5,804.00

$30,257.00

$4,458.00

$8,539.00
$21,258.00
$29,743.00
$89,594.00

$12,884.00
$13,309.00

MP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Contact Us
' mail your
Submission

all us today!
888-858-4766

CLICK HERE to
check out our
products & markets

Class Code Search

CLICK HERE to use
our Class-Code
Search Tool

Follow Us

[ronwood Brokers
28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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Industry 8
Hotels, Motels, or Short Term Resid Housing 9050 0.64 $8,764.00
Trucking Firms 7219 1.00 $47,931.00
Building Operation NOC 9015 0.68 $30,274.00
Landscape Gardening 0042 1.00 $7,163.00
Refrigeration <28 5183 0.80 $12,678.00
Wallboard Application <36 5446 1.00 $6,014.00
Wallboard Application =>36 5447 1.00 $170,395.00
Carpentry =>35 5432 1.00 $3,443.00
Trucking Firms 7219 1.00 $98,561.00
Trucking Firms 7219 1.00 $13,443.00
Automobile or Truck Repair Facilities 8389 1.00 $3,806.00
Homemaker Service 8828 1.00 $3,181.53
Janitorial Services 9008 1.01  $143,750.00
Trucking Firms 7219 1.00 $9,234.00
Cabinet or Fixtures 5146 1.00 $7,143.00
Upholstering 9522 1.00 $43,764.00
Residential Care Facilities for Devp Disabled 9085 1.00 $5,321.00
Carpentry =>35 5432 2.28 $82,096.00
Painting - Shop Only 9501 1.00 $5,461.00
Motorcycle Dealers 8400 1.43 $64,809.00
Stores - Retail - NOC 8017 1.00 $5,744.00
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 0.71 $8,067.00
Hardwood Floor Laying 5436 1.00 $3,320.00
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Industry 8
Plumbing =>28 5187 0.80 $12,539.00
Building Operation NOC 9015 0.85  $11,411.00
Automobile or Truck Repair Facilities 8389 1.00 $3,276.00
Janitorial Services 9008 0.78 $7,709.00
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 1.00 $8,563.00
Homemaker Services - All Employees 8827 1.00 $11,823.00
Trucking Firms 7219 1.00 $36,064.00
Trucking Firms 7219 149 $106,168.00
Nursing - Home Health Public and Traveling 8835 1.00 $1,590.00
Carpentry Construction Dwellings <3 stories 5651 1.00 $9,391.00
Trucking Firms 7219 1.00 $29,671.00
Landscape Gardening 0042 0.70 $15,346.00
Hotels, Motels, or Short Term Resid Housing 9050 0.84 $4,786.00
Machinery or Equipment Erection or Repair 3724 1.02 $11,504.00
Parcel Delivery and Messenger Service 7198 1.00 $10,318.00
Nurseries - Propagation/Cultivation 0005 1.36 $24,880.00
Fence Construction - Metal or Wood 6400 1.00 $6,020.00
Residential Care Facilities for Devp Disabled 9085 1.00 $7,442.00
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