

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$
Homemaker Services - Physical Assist	8835	1.00	\$4,525.00
Electrical Wiring Within Bldgs <32	5190	0.79	\$15,846.00
Plumbing <28	5183	1.00	\$3,737.00
Cabinet or Fixtures	5146	1.00	\$13,439.00
Awning Tarp or Canvas Goods Mfg	2576	1.00	\$8,365.00
Carpentry =>35	5432	0.98	\$13,286.00
Irrigation Pipe Installation-Agricultural	6364	0.66	\$28,714.00
Concrete or Cement Work <28	5205	1.03	\$20,196.00
Stores - Eye Wear	8013	0.80	\$2,011.00
Printing - All Other	4299	2.14	\$39,983.00
Stores - Retail - NOC	8017	1.00	\$16,805.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$28,094.00
Drug Medicine or Pharmaceutical Prep Mfg	4611	1.00	\$5,804.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$30,257.00
Carpentry =>35	5432	1.00	\$4,458.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$8,539.00
Painting or Wallpaper Installation =>28	5482	1.00	\$21,258.00
Social Rehabilitation Facilities for Adults	8804	0.99	\$29,743.00
Tile <\$28	5348	1.38	\$89,594.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$12,884.00
Residential Care Facilities for Adults	9070	1.00	\$13,309.00

Contact Us Visit Us Online Email your **Submission** Call us today! 888-858-4766 **Our Markets CLICK HERE to** check out our products & markets Class Code Search **CLICK HERE** to use our Class-Code Search Tool Follow Us

Ironwood Brokers 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677



1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES! -CONTINUED-

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$
Hotels, Motels, or Short Term Resid Housing	9050	0.64	\$8,764.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$47,931.00
Building Operation NOC	9015	0.68	\$30,274.00
Landscape Gardening	0042	1.00	\$7,163.00
Refrigeration <28	5183	0.80	\$12,678.00
Wallboard Application <36	5446	1.00	\$6,014.00
Wallboard Application =>36	5447	1.00	\$170,395.00
Carpentry =>35	5432	1.00	\$3,443.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$98,561.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$13,443.00
Automobile or Truck Repair Facilities	8389	1.00	\$3,806.00
Homemaker Service	8828	1.00	\$3,181.53
Janitorial Services	9008	1.01	\$143,750.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$9,234.00
Cabinet or Fixtures	5146	1.00	\$7,143.00
Upholstering	9522	1.00	\$43,764.00
Residential Care Facilities for Devp Disabled	9085	1.00	\$5,321.00
Carpentry =>35	5432	2.28	\$82,096.00
Painting - Shop Only	9501	1.00	\$5,461.00
Motorcycle Dealers	8400	1.43	\$64,809.00
Stores - Retail - NOC	8017	1.00	\$5,744.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	0.71	\$8,067.00
Hardwood Floor Laying	5436	1.00	\$3,320.00

Ironwood Brokers 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677



1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES! -CONTINUED-

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$
Plumbing =>28	5187	0.80	\$12,539.00
Building Operation NOC	9015	0.85	\$11,411.00
Automobile or Truck Repair Facilities	8389	1.00	\$3,276.00
Janitorial Services	9008	0.78	\$7,709.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$8,563.00
Homemaker Services - All Employees	8827	1.00	\$11,823.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$36,064.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.49	\$106,168.00
Nursing - Home Health Public and Traveling	8835	1.00	\$1,590.00
Carpentry Construction Dwellings <3 stories	5651	1.00	\$9,391.00
Trucking Firms	7219	1.00	\$29,671.00
Landscape Gardening	0042	0.70	\$15,346.00
Hotels, Motels, or Short Term Resid Housing	9050	0.84	\$4,786.00
Machinery or Equipment Erection or Repair	3724	1.02	\$11,504.00
Parcel Delivery and Messenger Service	7198	1.00	\$10,318.00
Nurseries - Propagation/Cultivation	0005	1.36	\$24,880.00
Fence Construction - Metal or Wood	6400	1.00	\$6,020.00
Residential Care Facilities for Devp Disabled	9085	1.00	\$7,442.00